SMALL SOLAR MODULES / DATASHEETS
No. Module Type Pm (W) Module Size (mm) Vm (V) Im (A) Voc (V) Isc (A) Weight (kg) Packing (Pcs/CTN) Pcs/Pallet Pcs/40'HQ
1 CLM-010-12M 10 330 x 210 x 17 19.4 0.52 23.2 0.56 0.7 20 1620 32400
2 CLM-020-12M 20 330 x 400 x 25 19.0 1.06 22.8 1.14 1.4 10 660 14520
3 CLM-030-12M 30 465 x 400 x 25 19.0 1.58 22.8 1.72 2.0 10 660 10560
4 CLM-040-12M 40 620 x 400 x 25 19.0 2.11 22.8 2.29 2.6 10 440 7920
5 CLM-050-12M 50 705 x 400 x 25 20.2 2.48 24.0 2.69 3.0 10 440 7040
6 CLM-060-12M 60 830 x 400 x 25 20.2 2.98 24.0 3.23 3.5 10 440 6160
7 CLM-070-12M 70 655 x 580 x 30 20.2 3.47 24.0 3.77 4.0 5 240 4400
8 CLM-080-12M 80 740 x 580 x 30 20.2 3.97 24.0 4.30 4.5 5 240 3920
9 CLM-090-12M 90 825 x 580 x 30 20.2 4.46 24.0 4.84 5.1 5 240 3640
10 CLM-100-12M 100 905 x 580 x 30 20.2 4.96 24.0 5.38 5.6 5 240 3280
11 CLM-110-12M 110 990 x 580 x 30 20.2 5.45 24.0 5.92 6.1 5 120 3020
12 CLM-120-12M 120 1075 x 580 x 30 20.2 5.95 24.0 6.46 6.6 5 120 2840
13 CLM-130-12M 130 885 x 765 x 30 20.2 6.44 24.0 7.00 7.2 72 216 2736
14 CLM-140-12M 140 945 x 765 x 30 20.2 6.94 24.0 7.53 7.7 72 216 2592
15 CLM-150-12M 150 1010 x 765 x 30 20.2 7.43 24.0 8.07 8.2 36 108 2376
16 CLM-160-12M 160 1075 x 765 x 30 20.2 7.93 24.0 8.61 8.6 36 108 2160
17 CLM-170-12M 170 1135 x 765 x 30 20.2 8.42 24.0 9.15 9.0 36 108 2160
18 CLM-180-12M 180 1200 x 765 x 30 20.2 8.92 24.0 9.69 9.5 36 108 1944
19 CLM-190-12M 190 1265 x 765 x 30 20.2 9.41 24.0 10.22 10.1 36 108 1944
20 CLM-200-12M 200 1325 x 765 x 30 20.2 9.91 24.0 10.76 10.5 36 108 1824
Ningbo Coulee Tech Co., Ltd.
Yiwu Couleenergy E-commerce Company
Nov. 1st, 2024